
GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, MADANAPALLE

Faculty wise Timetable 

II & IV Semesters 2024-25

Faculty Name : Yasmeen, Guest faculty in Political Science(UM)
Handling Programs/Papers: 1. I BA Honors History–Minor - P1, 2. II BA Honors History–Minor – P3 & 4

No. of Theory Hours : 4+4+4=12                                                                                                          No. of Practical Hours : 0

Day Year

Hours/Periods

1
(10 AM-
11AM)

2
(11 AM-
12PM)

3
(12 PM-
01PM)

Lunch 
Break

(01 PM-
02PM)

4
(02 PM-
03PM)

5
(03 PM-
04PM)

6
(04 PM-
05PM)

Monday
I I BA
II II BA
III

Tuesday
I I BA
II II BA
III

Wednesday
I
II II BA II BA
III

Thursday
I I BA
II II BA II BA
III

Friday
I I BA
II II BA
III

Saturday
I
II II BA
III


